C
o
m
p
u
te
r-O
n

2-6
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
ETX-AT-N270-18 ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 at 1.6 GHz
with 18-bit integrated LVDS support
ETX-AT-N270 ETX® Module with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 at 1.6
GHz with 24-bit LVDS support
ETX-AT-N270-18SD ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 at 1.6 GHz
with 18-bit integrated LVDS and SSDDR support
ETX-AT-N270-SD ETX Module with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 at 1.6 GHz
with 24-bit LVDS and SSDDR support
Accessories
Model Number Description/Configuration
Heat Spreaders